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Paddock Wood
ID Name
69 Daniel Sellman
15 David Gibbon
70 Luke Caldwell
16 Grant Twist
79 Ben Snowball
66 Sam Bradley
60 James Darby
33 Jamie Knapp
63 Kurt Wolfe

1 Alex Tovey
38 Callum Brown
94 Matt Basford
18 Lloyd Heard
2  Adam Moore
19  Alex Gladley
36 Josh Arnold
56 Isaac Harland
52  Alex Bruce-Littlewood
35 Dominic Kiralyfi
88 Mickey Reed
17  Geoff Lewis
61  Nick Jesson
22 Howard Clarke
73 Ralph Street
34 Max Kiralyfi
97 Josh Mutch
57 Nick James
98 Fraser Weir
92 Stefan Emary
3  Tristan Garton
51 Donald Carter
39 Tom Bowerman
5 Daniel Thorne
95 Chris Silk
10 Rory Graham Wabon
54  Sam Murphy
96 Josh Burgess
4 Michael Aldridge
50 Alastair Cliff
62 James Taylor
Team Result
1 Essex
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Hants
5 Berks
6 Sussex
7 Kent 'B'

8 Sussex 'B'

Southern Schools' Inter Country Champs

February 9, 2008

Club Time

Surrey 20: 19
Essex 25
Surrey 30
Essex 31
Surrey 32
Kent 38
Kent 42
Hants 46
Kent 49
Berks 51
Hants 52
Sussex 59
Essex 21: 05
Berks 08
Essex 10
Hants 10
Kent 11
Kent 12
Hants 14
Surrey 15
Essex 15
Kent 22
Essex 34
Surrey 35
Hants 41
Sussex 43
Kent 46
Sussex 47
Sussex 48
Berks 50
Kent 51
Hants 52
Berks 54
Sussex 56
Berks 59
Kent 22: 00
Sussex 03
Berks 04
Kent 04
Kent 05
78

79

94

111

160

166

222

339

Pos
1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

ID
74
20
93
41
100

43
58
59
40
65
26
77
83

81
91

55
99
102
87
86
45
12
101

13
108

Senior Boys

Name
Andrew Penny
Sean Wilson
Andrew Woods
Marius Cromati
Jason Jeffery
Oliver Marjot
Ben Hall
Dan Francis
Lawrence Percival
James Hogg
Sam Fowler
Andrew Cope
Stephen Seward
Deyan Knespl
Jonathan Darby
Scott Legg
Alex Jackson
Ashley Williams
Jamie Barton
Tom Gibson
Joe Smith
Timmy Geddin
Edward Kilby
Paul Dyke
Razzak Mirjan
Daniel Whiteside
Robert Dutfield
James Baurer
Sam Simpson
Aidan Clifford
Christian McCairn

Surrey
Essex
Sussex
Hants
Sussex
Berks
Essex
Hants
Kent
Kent
Hants
Kent
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Hants
Surrey
Sussex
Berks
Berks
Kent
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Hants
Berks
Sussex
Kent
Berks
Sussex

Club

Time
06
07
15
21
27
39
40
43
43
46
48
54
57
59
23: 01
02
03
09
15
23
24
38
47
57
24: 04
06
37
25: 01
17
48
28: 33



